Incar > Chargers
12V/230V CAR POWER INVERTER
AN AC SOCKET INSIDE YOUR VEHICLE!
12V / 230V (AC)Power Inverter allowing you to power and charge all your devices up to 300W thanks to the
main power outlet (230V).
Integrated USB ports allowing you to charge several USB compatible devices simultaneously.
Protections against all kind of electric risks & temperature changes.
30A protection fuse and cooling fan integrated.
Compatible with all USB & USB-C devices
T'nB SA FRANCE
Rue Nicolas Joseph Cugnot
13300 Salon-de-Provence
04 90 42 38 38
REF : PINB300W
3 3 0 3 1 7 0 0 9 0 7 5 6
Incar > Chargers
12V/230V CAR POWER INVERTER
Characteristics Box contents
Color: Black
Packing: 2
Guarantee: 2 year(s)
Net weight (g): 527
Weight with packaging (g): 616
Input current type: 12V (DC)
Output current type: 230V (AC) -USB 5V
Compatibility: universal USB
Max power (A): 0.5
Max power (W): 300
1 PINB300W
T'nB SA FRANCE
Rue Nicolas Joseph Cugnot
13300 Salon-de-Provence
04 90 42 38 38
REF : PINB300W
3 3 0 3 1 7 0 0 9 0 7 5 6